Rock the Ridge / Jailhouse Rock Omnium

Number of Starters: 8
Did Not Finish: 3

Rank Bib# NAME / First Name
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BRANDT, Dean
RODGERS, Lief
SMYTH, Daniel
KUBY, Jeff
BRYAN, Trevor
LUTZ, Nicolas
HILDEBRAND, Jordan
VILLAMONTE, Lord

August 27-28, 2022

Team Cat

United Velo Cat4

Rockridge Plumbing And Heating Cat 4
United Velo Cat4
ThrillTeam Cat 4

0 Cat4

Devo Team Cat4

0 Cat5s

Tri-city Cycling Cat5s
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0
0
0

Jail
28
30

0
26
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Total
56
30



